
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish Predeces

1 Final Design Review 14 days Wed 9/16/20 Mon 10/5/20
2 MS: Final Design Review 0 days Wed 9/16/20 Wed 9/16/20
3 Respond to FDR Recommendations 14 days Wed 9/16/20 Mon 10/5/20 2
4 HB650 CTL Fabrication 87 days Tue 10/6/20 Wed 2/3/21
5 Finalize Detailed Drawings 10 days Tue 10/6/20 Mon 10/19/20 3
6 Create BOM 2 days Tue 10/20/20 Wed 10/21/20 5
7 Procure, receive and inspect parts 

(QC)
22 days Thu 10/22/20 Fri 11/20/20 6

8 Machine Parts 20 days Mon 11/23/20 Fri 12/18/20 7
9 Part Preperation 5 days Mon 11/23/20 Fri 11/27/20 7
10 Build (6) Bayonets 5 days Mon 11/30/20 Fri 12/4/20 9
11 Staging Assembly 5 days Mon 12/21/20 Fri 12/25/20 10,8
12 Weld Internal Lines and perform 

Weld Inspections (QC)
5 days Mon 12/28/20 Fri 1/1/21 11

13 Reverse leak Check 
Subcomponents (QC)

5 days Mon 1/4/21 Fri 1/8/21 12

14 Prepare and Wrap MLI 5 days Mon 1/4/21 Fri 1/8/21 12
15 Weld Vacuum Jacket 5 days Mon 1/11/21 Fri 1/15/21 14
16 Weld Pipe Stands 2 days Mon 1/18/21 Tue 1/19/21 15
17 Final Leak Check (QC) 3 days Mon 1/18/21 Wed 1/20/21 15
18 Prepare Pressure Test Equipment  2 days Thu 1/21/21 Fri 1/22/21 17

19 Draft Piping Note and Pressure 
Test Permit Form

10 days Mon 1/4/21 Fri 1/15/21 12

20 Review Draft Piping Note and 
Approve Pressure Test Permit

5 days Mon 1/18/21 Fri 1/22/21 19

21 Pressure Test (QC) 1 day Mon 1/25/21 Mon 1/25/21 20,17
22 Finalize Piping Note 2 days Tue 1/26/21 Wed 1/27/21 21
23 Review and Approve Note 5 days Thu 1/28/21 Wed 2/3/21 22
24 MS: CTL Fabrication Completed 0 days Wed 2/3/21 Wed 2/3/21 23
25 MS: CMTF Cave Ready 0 days Fri 2/26/21 Fri 2/26/21
26 HB650 CTL Installation 10 days Fri 2/26/21 Thu 3/11/21
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27 Install CTL into Cave 10 days Fri 2/26/21 Thu 3/11/21 25,24
28 MS: HB650 CTL Installed 0 days Thu 3/11/21 Thu 3/11/21 27
29 U‐tube Design and Fabrication 182 days Tue 10/20/20 Wed 6/30/21
30 Survey Bayonet Locations 2 days Fri 3/12/21 Mon 3/15/21 28
31 U‐tube Design and Preliminary 

Parts List
20 days Tue 10/20/20 Mon 11/16/20 5

32 Procure, receive and inspect parts 
(QC)

15 days Tue 1/26/21 Mon 2/15/21 31,21

33 Machine Parts 10 days Tue 2/16/21 Mon 3/1/21 32
34 Modify U‐tube Drawings 15 days Tue 3/16/21 Mon 4/5/21 30
35 Part Preperation 5 days Tue 4/6/21 Mon 4/12/21 32,34
36 Fabricate (8) U‐tubes and perform 

Weld Inspections (QC) 
33 days Tue 4/13/21 Thu 5/27/21 35,33

37 Leak Check U‐tubes (QC) 5 days Fri 5/28/21 Thu 6/3/21 36
38 Prepare Pressure Test Equipment  1 day Fri 6/4/21 Fri 6/4/21 37

39 Draft Piping Note and Pressure 
Test Permit Form

10 days Tue 4/6/21 Mon 4/19/21 34

40 Review Draft Piping Note and 
Approve Pressure Test Permit

5 days Tue 4/20/21 Mon 4/26/21 39

41 Pressure Test (QC) 1 day Mon 6/7/21 Mon 6/7/21 38,40
42 Finalize Piping Note 2 days Tue 6/8/21 Wed 6/9/21 41
43 Review and Approve Note 5 days Thu 6/10/21 Wed 6/16/21 42
44 Install U‐tubes 2 days Tue 6/8/21 Wed 6/9/21 41
45 Finalize U‐tube Piping Notes 5 days Thu 6/10/21 Wed 6/16/21 44
46 Review and Approve Notes 10 days Thu 6/17/21 Wed 6/30/21 45
47 Cryogenic Safety Review 21 days Thu 7/1/21 Thu 7/29/21
48 Finalize Cryo Safety Review 

Documentation
5 days Thu 7/1/21 Wed 7/7/21 46,43

49 Cryo Safety Review Walkthrough 
and ORC Recommendation

15 days Thu 7/8/21 Wed 7/28/21 48

50 Division ORC Approval 1 day Thu 7/29/21 Thu 7/29/21 49
51 MS: Cooldown Ready 0 days Thu 7/29/21 Thu 7/29/21 50

3/11

7/2

Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug
Qtr 1, 2021 Qtr 2, 2021 Qtr 3, 2021 Qtr 4, 2021

Page 2


